
1 Shoma UNO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 11 92.49 48.91 44.58 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-1.00

1 4F 11.00 2.20 13.202 2 1 3 3 2 1 2 2
2 4T+COMBO 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 FCSp4 3.20 1.05 4.252 1 3 4 3 4 4 3 4
4 CSSp3 2.60 0.97 3.573 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4
5 3A 8.80 X 3.66 12.464 1 4 5 5 4 5 5 5
6 StSq4 3.90 1.73 5.634 2 4 5 4 5 5 5 4
7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.55 5.054 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5

42.50 48.91

Skating Skills 1.00 9.118.75 8.50 9.00 9.25 9.25 8.75 9.50 9.50 9.25
Transitions 1.00 8.758.50 8.50 8.25 9.00 8.75 8.75 9.00 8.75 9.00
Performance 1.00 8.798.75 8.00 8.50 8.75 9.00 8.75 9.25 9.00 8.75
Composition 1.00 9.079.25 7.75 8.75 9.25 8.75 8.75 9.50 9.50 9.25
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 8.869.00 8.00 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.75 9.50 9.25 9.00

44.58

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

2 Sergei VORONOV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RUS 12 91.37 50.10 41.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 4T+3T 13.70 2.31 16.013 2 2 1 3 3 3 2 2
2 3Lz 5.90 1.01 6.912 1 2 2 2 2 0 2 1
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.87 4.073 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3
4 3A 8.80 X 2.29 11.094 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3
5 CSSp3 2.60 0.59 3.190 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3
6 StSq3 3.30 1.08 4.382 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.95 4.453 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3

41.00 50.10

Skating Skills 1.00 8.468.50 7.75 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.25
Transitions 1.00 7.967.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.25 7.75
Performance 1.00 8.468.50 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.75 8.50 9.00 8.75
Composition 1.00 8.217.25 7.50 7.75 8.75 8.00 8.75 8.25 8.75 8.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 8.187.25 7.50 8.25 8.50 7.75 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.50

41.27

3 Dmitri ALIEV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RUS 10 81.16 41.67 40.49 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-1.00

1 4T 9.50 3.12 12.624 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4
2 3A< < 6.00 -3.00 3.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 FCSp3 2.80 0.64 3.441 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3
4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.51 11.620 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 2
5 StSq4 3.90 1.06 4.963 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 3
6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.21 3.21-1 1 -1 0 1 3 2 1 1
7 CSSp3 2.60 0.22 2.820 1 1 1 1 3 0 1 1

38.91 41.67

Skating Skills 1.00 8.217.75 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.50
Transitions 1.00 7.897.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.50 8.25 8.50
Performance 1.00 8.008.00 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.25 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.25
Composition 1.00 8.188.00 8.00 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.75
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 8.218.50 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.50

40.49

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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4 Matteo RIZZO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ITA 7 77.00 38.79 38.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3A 8.00 2.17 10.172 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2
2 3Lz 5.90 -1.43 4.47-4 -2 -3 -4 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2
3 CCSp4 3.20 0.73 3.930 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2
4 StSq4 3.90 1.28 5.183 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3
5 3F+3T< < 9.30 X -1.59 7.71-4 -1 -3 -3 -3 -5 -1 -4 -3
6 FSSp3 2.60 0.78 3.381 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.45 3.95-1 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 2

36.40 38.79

Skating Skills 1.00 7.757.25 8.25 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.75
Transitions 1.00 7.437.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50
Performance 1.00 7.467.00 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50
Composition 1.00 7.827.50 8.25 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.757.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50

38.21

5 Vincent ZHOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 9 75.90 37.94 37.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 4Lz<+3T < 12.83 -1.23 11.60-4 -1 1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2
2 3F 5.30 1.44 6.742 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3
3 CSSp3 2.60 0.19 2.791 0 2 0 2 2 1 -2 -1
4 FCSp3 2.80 0.44 3.241 2 2 0 2 2 1 1 2
5 3A< < 6.60 X -1.03 5.57-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 0 -1 -2
6 StSq3 3.30 0.75 4.052 1 4 2 3 2 1 3 3
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.45 3.951 2 2 0 2 2 0 1 1

36.93 37.94

Skating Skills 1.00 7.687.50 7.75 8.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75
Transitions 1.00 7.437.50 7.50 8.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25
Performance 1.00 7.577.25 7.25 8.50 7.25 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75
Composition 1.00 7.647.75 7.25 8.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.647.50 7.50 8.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75

37.96

6 Sota YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 3 74.98 38.58 36.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3A 8.00 1.94 9.942 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 2
2 FCSp4 3.20 1.01 4.213 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2
3 CSSp4 3.00 1.07 4.074 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4
4 3Lz+2T 7.20 -2.28 4.92-5 -4 -3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -4 -5
5 3F 5.83 X 1.06 6.892 1 2 0 2 3 2 3 2
6 StSq3 3.30 0.75 4.053 2 3 3 2 2 2 1 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.500 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 3

34.03 38.58

Skating Skills 1.00 7.437.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.25
Transitions 1.00 7.077.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00
Performance 1.00 7.258.00 6.75 7.00 7.50 6.50 8.00 7.50 7.25 6.75
Composition 1.00 7.297.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.367.75 6.75 7.25 8.00 7.00 8.00 7.25 7.25 7.00

36.40
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7 Deniss VASILJEVS

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LAT 8 72.39 31.68 40.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3F 5.30 1.59 6.893 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3
2 3A< < 6.00 -0.60 5.40-1 -2 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 0
3 FSSp4 3.00 1.11 4.114 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4
4 StSq3 3.30 1.32 4.624 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4
5 3Lz<+COMBO < 4.87 X -2.22 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
6 CCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.360 2 2 1 3 3 2 2 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.15 4.651 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3

28.77 31.68

Skating Skills 1.00 7.967.25 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.50
Transitions 1.00 8.007.75 8.00 7.25 8.25 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.50
Performance 1.00 8.078.00 7.75 8.00 7.50 8.25 8.50 7.75 8.50 8.25
Composition 1.00 8.368.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.50 7.75 8.75 8.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 8.328.00 8.00 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.50 8.50

40.71

8 Alexander JOHNSON

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 1 72.03 36.18 35.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3A 8.00 -1.03 6.97-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -3 -1 -1
2 2Lz+3T 6.30 0.30 6.600 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 1
3 CCSp4 3.20 0.55 3.752 1 3 1 2 3 1 1 2
4 3F 5.83 X 0.83 6.661 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 2
5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2
6 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.103 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.503 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3

33.13 36.18

Skating Skills 1.00 7.147.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25
Transitions 1.00 7.007.75 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75
Performance 1.00 7.217.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00
Composition 1.00 7.117.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.397.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 6.75

35.85

9 Yaroslav PANIOT

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

UKR 5 68.59 34.16 34.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3F 5.30 0.23 5.530 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0
2 4T+3T 13.70 0.68 14.38-1 0 1 1 3 2 1 0 0
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.55 3.750 1 2 1 2 3 2 2 2
4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -
5 CSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.17-1 -2 1 0 2 2 0 1 1
6 StSq3 3.30 0.47 3.771 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 1
7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.56 3.560 2 3 2 2 3 1 1 2

31.50 34.16

Skating Skills 1.00 7.327.25 6.00 7.00 7.75 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.50
Transitions 1.00 6.575.25 6.00 5.75 7.50 6.50 7.50 6.50 6.75 7.00
Performance 1.00 6.866.00 6.00 6.25 7.50 6.75 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.25
Composition 1.00 6.896.25 5.75 6.00 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.25
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.795.50 5.75 5.75 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.00 7.25

34.43
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10 Hiroaki SATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 2 67.38 34.31 34.07 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-1.00

1 4T 9.50 -4.61 4.89-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5
2 3A 8.00 -2.51 5.49-4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.52-1 0 1 0 2 1 2 2 1
4 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.76 8.682 -1 1 0 2 3 1 1 2
5 StSq3 3.30 0.52 3.821 1 2 1 3 1 2 2 2
6 CSSp4 3.00 0.56 3.560 2 3 1 2 3 2 1 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.85 4.351 2 2 1 2 4 3 4 3

38.42 34.31

Skating Skills 1.00 7.117.25 6.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25
Transitions 1.00 6.616.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50
Performance 1.00 6.716.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75
Composition 1.00 6.826.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.826.75 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.75

34.07

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

11 June Hyoung LEE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOR 6 66.16 33.69 34.47 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-2.00

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.520 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 1
4 3F+3T 10.45 X 1.06 11.513 1 2 2 3 2 1 2 2
5 CSSp4 3.00 0.26 3.260 1 1 -1 1 1 1 1 1
6 StSq4 3.90 1.00 4.903 1 4 2 3 3 2 2 3
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.55 4.051 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2

36.95 33.69

Skating Skills 1.00 7.047.50 6.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25
Transitions 1.00 6.717.50 6.00 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00
Performance 1.00 6.687.25 5.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50
Composition 1.00 7.047.75 6.00 7.50 7.50 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.007.75 6.00 7.25 7.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00

34.47

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

12 Kevin REYNOLDS

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 4 61.14 25.49 35.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

Nation

0.00

1 4S<+3T < 11.48 -1.56 9.92-3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -3 -2 -2 -2
2 3T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -
3 3A<< << 3.30 -1.60 1.70-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5
4 StSq2 2.60 0.63 3.232 3 2 1 3 3 2 3 2
5 FUSp4 2.90 0.50 3.403 0 2 1 3 2 1 1 2
6 CCSp4 3.20 0.18 3.38-1 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 1
7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.86 3.863 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 4

26.48 25.49

Skating Skills 1.00 7.187.25 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00
Transitions 1.00 6.897.75 7.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75
Performance 1.00 7.047.25 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75
Composition 1.00 7.257.75 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.297.50 7.50 6.75 6.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00

35.65
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